Helper of the Day Schedule for March

Thursday, March 1°
Friday, March 2™
Monday, March 5™
Tuesday, March 6™
Wednesday, March 7™
Thursday, March 8™
Friday, March 9™
Monday, March 12™
Tuesday, March 13™
Wednesday, March 14™
Thursday, March 15™
Friday, March 16™
Monday, March 19™
Tuesday, March 20™
Wednesday, March 21°"
Thursday, March 22nd
Friday, March 23™
Monday, March 26™
Tuesday, March 27™
Wednesday, March 28™
Thursday, March 29™
Friday, March 30™

Reid Scheib
Peter Schuller
Brady Taffera
Peyton Tran
Frankie Traynor
Alex Van Tieghem
Vivienne Vrablik
Aiden Wall
Kellen Wartelle
Oliver Sytsma
Evalyn Bartenbach
NO School
Connor Carson
Parker Chan
Greta Crawford
Holden Gillespie
Ephraim Groesbeck
Isla Hawkins
Evie Howard
Graysen Jaimes
Kinley Kuala

Natalie Kuehn



